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YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 24-n Typ, MaT4 Ne166

M aTHMus, 30.04.2021, 11:30, HTB "Pyx", JlbaiB. 14°C.

)

«Pyx» J1bBiB

81 BbabiyvuH BikTop (K)
20 Xap»xeBcbKumn MeTpo
22 Cniocap [eHnc

5 JleHb Oner

21 Tnira Epik

3 KonuHa tOpin

6 Pyntok Bonogumup
10 JInTBUHEHKO IBaH
8 KapabiH fApocnas
14 Jiax Poctucnas

9 Ab6aixonikos bobip

3anacHi

1 Jleggin OmuTtpo
19 [Hopow Irop

18 Kitena AHgpii
15 [yna Hasap

11 WocTtak OmnTpo
7 Pycsak Hasap
16 KBacHuug lnns

TpeHep
bapaHeub MNpuropin

ApbiTp:

Ko3opor KpicTiHa
AcucCTeHT 1:

KoTyben MNeTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:
Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
4-v apbiTp:

MpuynHa Codist

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

LWaHgop AHAapin

3:3

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

1
2
5
10
11
13
18
19
23

97
98

bopuceHko B'sAyecnas
MukunTIOK Makcum
KoHoBaneHko Makcum (K)
MacTtyxos. lNaBno
HosikoB AHApIN
Kobensaw OnekcaHap
MNeTpeHkKo IBaH

noba AHApin
KapaHra fH

apkywa Bnagncnas
MycTadpaes EMinb

3anacHi

21
3
7
9
14
20
55

My3unyka IBaH
BoasHuubkun Mukona
Myxa

boraaH AHTOH
AHpapiua ApTem

Maep OnekcaHap
Camap Banepin

TpeHep
JNlomko OnekcaHmp
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«Pyx» JbBiB 3:3 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
4' ) 98 MycTadaes Eminb
6' @ 10 MacTyxoB Masno
22 Cntocap OeHunc ,
15 lyna Haszap N 22
22' 10 NacTtyxos. lNaBno
6 Pyniok Bonogumnp (@ 30"
10 NInTBUHEHKO IBaH ® 54'
\ 18 MeTpeHkKo IBaH
60 N 7 Myxa
68' 7 Myxa
10 JInTBUHEHKO IBaH 68'
21 Tnira Epik 70'
3 KonuHa tOpin ® 77
, 23 KapaHra aH
82 L 20 Maep OnekcaHap
86' () 98 MycTtadaes Eminb
, 10 MacTyxoB MaBno
90+1 T 55 Camap Banepii
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
& ron XKoBTa KapTka . lpyra xoBTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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